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Men / 8 / 14 yrs.,15-19 yrs
Session: 04

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team SC SC 215.100 36.200 35.450 36.100 34.900 36.100 36.350
21 3 2 2 1

751 *Micah Barthel 12.500 11.500
574 *Luke Pryor 12.050 11.600 11.80011.800 11.75011.850
706 *Mark Suzuki 11.650 12.400 12.600 12.10012.350
590 *Axel Dobson 11.450 11.60011.700
752 *Youssef Malek 12.50011.900

2 Team AZ AZ 212.800 35.450 36.500 36.450 34.300 36.150 33.950
33 1 1 1 4

75 *Maddox Brower 12.300 11.40012.300 12.200
837 *Bentlee Woods 11.700 12.050 11.30011.900 11.45012.350
107 *Brandon Betonti 11.450 11.600
831 *Ryder Lowinger 12.300 11.100
829 *Arthur Bender 12.150 12.250 11.40011.600

3 Team NC NC 212.000 35.700 35.350 34.950 36.500 35.250 34.250
12 4 4 3 3

253 *Liam Perez 12.100 13.050 12.15011.650 11.40012.000
794 *Edmond Manukyan 11.900 11.000 12.85011.650 11.350
251 *Blake Kuhtz 11.700 11.300 11.500 11.45011.900
222 *Aleksey Krupin 11.650 11.400

4 Team NV NV 209.250 34.950 35.900 35.300 33.300 35.050 34.750
44 2 3 4 2

859 *Zakhar Koptevtsov 11.950 12.100 10.75011.800 11.30012.300
419 *Finnegan Myers 11.550 11.05011.650 11.05010.600
505 *Roman Colosimo 11.450 12.800 11.50011.850 12.40012.150
860 *Michael Strahlman 11.000
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